2022 RATE CARD

Commercial Studios

COMMERCIAL STUDIOS RATE CARD

S t d o 1 All rates below include two operators
udio Minimum two-hour hire

Half day hire (08:00 — 12:30 or 13:30 — 18:00) £ 4,250
Full day hire (08:00 —18:00) £ 6,500
Per hour ¢ 1,200

Studio 2, Studio 3

All rates below include one operator
Minimum two-hour hire

Half day hire (08:00 —12:30 or 13:30 — 18:00) £ 1,500
Full day hire (08:00 —18:00) £ 2,500
Per hour £ 600
Studio 4 — Dry Hire Minimum half-day hire
Half day room hire (08:00 — 12:30 or 13:30 — 18:00) 765
Full day room hire (08:00 — 18:00) 985
Per hour 165
Radio Minimum two-hour hire
Two-hour hire £ 300
Per hour < 150

Exclusive Studio Hire

Rate below includes three operators

Minimum half-day hire
Half day hire (08:00 — 12:30 or 13:30 — 18:00) < 8,250
Full day hire (08:00 — 18:00) £ 12,000
Per hour e 1,500

Post Production

All rates below include one operator

Minimum half-day hire

Edit — Half Day £ 495
Edit — Full Day 650
Per Hour < 80



Event filming & webcasting Minimurm half-day fire

Theatre - Robotic cameras, vision mixer & audio engineer Half Day ¢ 1,950
Theatre - Robotic cameras, vision mixer & audio engineer Full Day ¢ 2700
Per Hour < 250
Forum - Robotic cameras, vision mixer & audio engineer Half Day ¢ 1,950
Forum - Robotic cameras, vision mixer & audio engineer Full Day g 2700
Per Hour < 250
Avenues - Robotic cameras, vision mixer & audio engineer Half Day ¢ 1,450
Avenues - Robotic cameras, vision mixer & audio engineer Full Day ¢ 2100
Per Hour < 250
B roa d ca St Minimum one hour and includes one operator
Studio 2/3 Per Hour < 600
Lines (per line) '
15 Minutes e 150
Other All rates below include one operator
HD Camera Kit Half / Full Day ¢ 700
Livestreaming Support (incl. VIMEQO) Half / Full Day ¢ 695
1TB hard drive ¢ 125
Multi Skilled Operators — full day only ¢ 495
Multi Skill — Perh
ulti Skilled Operator er hour ¢ 30
V-Mix Hire ¢ 800

All rates above are exclusive of food, beverage, event extras and VAT
Rates are valid for bookings taking place before 31 December 2022
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